
Name & Address: Vehicle No: Date:

Brand & Model: Franchise:

Email/Fax No: Contact No: Chassis/VIN No: Contact Person (Eurokars):

Type of Claim: YEAR MODEL: WIP#: Contact No (Eurokars):

MARK = Survey Marking [Key "A" if item is approved]

NO QTY MARK
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5 1

6 1

7

Sub-Total (Parts Price)

NO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Sub-Total (Labour Price)

SUNDRIES.

TO TRANSFER THE REVERSE SENSORS.

RUBBER VALVE

VALVE

20.00$                    50.00$                    

150.00$                  250.00$                  

150.00$                  300.00$                  

250.00$                  350.00$                  

120.00$                  120.00$                  

680.00$                  680.00$                  

TO REMOVE /REPLACE ACCIDENT DAMAGED BODY PARTS.  TO REPAIR REAR FENDER LH ALL AREAS AFFECTED BY THE 

ACCIDENT.

TO RESPRAY REAR FENDER LH, REAR BUMPER

TO CARRY-OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION.

TO MOUNT 1 PC SPORT RIM AND CONDUCT WHEEL BALANCING.

TO CHECK STEERING GEOMETRY & CONDUCT FULL WHEEL ALIGNMENT.

TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING.

TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS.

ALLIANZ INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD
79 ROBINSON ROAD #09-01

SINGAPORE 068897

DESCRIPTION

REAR FENDER ARCH LH

REAR BUMPER LOWER SPOILER

SENSOR GASKET

LIGHT ALLOY RIM REAR LH

150.00$                  250.00$                  

FINALIZATION

PART NO.

M51.77.7.300.821

M51.12.7.380.015

B66.20.9.283.203

M36.11.6.855.109

B36.12.1.116.326

SMU1785Y

MINI Cooper Hatch RHD

WMWXR320X02N11722

11303

5-Jun-23

MINI

ERIC

6331 0697THIRD PARTY

PARTS / MATERIAL CHARGES

30/07/2020

Motor Claims Department

2,000.00$               

9.62$                       

6.89$                       6.89$                       

-$                        

200.20$                  200.20$                  

284.00$                  284.00$                  

27.56$                    27.56$                    

1,054.11$               1,054.11$               

9.62$                       

6,370.00$               Survey Date & Time: 

11/04/2023@1010HRS

Repair Days: 06

PRICE

1,680.00$               2,100.00$               

5,070.00$               Excess:

B36.14.1.095.389

TO SUPPLY / INSTALL THE REAR FENDER LH STICKER. 

1,600.00$               

LABOUR / SERVICES CHARGES

1,582.38$               1,582.38$               

270.00$                  270.00$                  

DESCRIPTION

REVISED PRICE

REVISED
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FINALIZATION

Surveyor Remarks: Parts Price

Labour Price

Total (Initial Estimate)

Supp 1

Supp 2

Supp 3

Total (Before Excess)

Less Excess

TOTAL (After Excess)

GST 8%

GRAND TOTAL

6,652.38$               7,952.38$               

Survey Date & Time: 

11/04/2023@1010HRS

1,582.38$               

5,070.00$               

6,652.38$               

532.19$                  

Remarks:

• This is only an estimate based on visual inspection. Should there be more damages found  during repair, 

it will be informed and quoted additionally.

• A fee of $400 (excl. GST) will be chargeable for damage assessment and preparation of this estimate, if 

you choose not to proceed with repair.

Repair Days: 06

7,184.57$               

1,582.38$               

6,370.00$               

7,952.38$               

636.19$                  

8,588.57$               

-$                        

-$                        -$                        

-$                        -$                        

-$                        -$                        

6,652.38$               7,952.38$               

REVISED PRICE

-$                        

Excess:

SMU1785Y - FINALIZATION Page 2 of 2


