

FINALIZATION

Name & Address: **Motor Claims Department ALLIANZ INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD** 79 ROBINSON ROAD #09-01 SINGAPORE 068897 Email/Fax No: Contact No: Type of Claim: YEAR MODEL:

Vehicle No: Date: **SMU1785Y** 5-Jun-23 Brand & Model: Franchise:

ERIC

MINI Cooper Hatch RHD MINI

WMWXR320X02N11722

Chassis/VIN No: Contact Person (Eurokars):

WIP#: Contact No (Eurokars):

THIRD PARTY 30/07/2020 11303 6331 0697

PARTS / MATERIAL CHARGES MARK = Survey Marking [Key "A" if item is approved]								
NO	DESCRIPTION	PART NO.	QTY	MARK		REVISED	PRICE	
1	REAR FENDER ARCH LH	M51.77.7.300.821	1		\$	200.20	\$	200.20
2	REAR BUMPER LOWER SPOILER	M51.12.7.380.015	1		\$	284.00	\$	284.00
3	SENSOR GASKET	B66.20.9.283.203	4		\$	27.56	\$	27.56
4	LIGHT ALLOY RIM REAR LH	M36.11.6.855.109	1		\$	1,054.11	\$	1,054.11
5	RUBBER VALVE	B36.12.1.116.326	1		\$	9.62	\$	9.62
6	VALVE	B36.14.1.095.389	1		\$	6.89	\$	6.89
7							\$	-

1,582.38 \$ 1,582.38 Sub-Total (Parts Price) \$

LABO	UR / SERVICES CHARGES					
NO	DESCRIPTION	REVISED			PRICE	
1	TO REMOVE /REPLACE ACCIDENT DAMAGED BODY PARTS. TO REPAIR REAR FENDER LH ALL AREAS AFFECTED BY THE ACCIDENT.	\$	1,680.00	\$	2,100.00	
2	TO RESPRAY REAR FENDER LH, REAR BUMPER	\$	1,600.00	\$	2,000.00	
3	TO CARRY-OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION.	\$	150.00	\$	250.00	
4	TO MOUNT 1 PC SPORT RIM AND CONDUCT WHEEL BALANCING.	\$	120.00	\$	120.00	
5	TO CHECK STEERING GEOMETRY & CONDUCT FULL WHEEL ALIGNMENT.	\$	680.00	\$	680.00	
6	TO SUPPLY / INSTALL THE REAR FENDER LH STICKER.	\$	270.00	\$	270.00	
7	TO TRANSFER THE REVERSE SENSORS.	\$	150.00	\$	300.00	
8	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING.	\$	150.00	\$	250.00	
9	TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS.	\$	250.00	\$	350.00	
10	SUNDRIES.	\$	20.00	\$	50.00	

Survey Date & Time: Repair Days: 06 Excess: Sub-Total (Labour Price) \$ 5,070.00 \$ 6,370.00 11/04/2022@1010HBC



FINALIZATION

11/01//2023@10101103

Surveyor Remarks:

Remarks:

- This is only an estimate based on visual inspection. Should there be more damages found during repair, it will be informed and quoted additionally.
- A fee of \$400 (excl. GST) will be chargeable for damage assessment and preparation of this estimate, if you choose not to proceed with repair.

		REVISED	PRICE				
Parts Price	\$	1,582.38	\$ 1,582.38				
Labour Price	\$	5,070.00	\$ 6,370.00				
Total (Initial Estimate)	\$	6,652.38	\$ 7,952.38				
Supp 1	\$	-	\$ -				
Supp 2	\$	-	\$ -				
Supp 3	\$	-	\$ -				
Total (Before Excess)	\$	6,652.38	\$ 7,952.38				
Less Excess	\$	-	\$ -				
TOTAL (After Excess)		6,652.38	\$ 7,952.38				
GST 8%	\$	532.19	\$ 636.19				
GRAND TOTAL	\$	7,184.57	\$ 8,588.57				